Linking
People
Together
FreeSpeak II Beltpack
FreeSpeak II-24 Beltpack
FreeSpeak II Wireless Solutions
FreeSpeak II is a high performance wireless solution
operating in the 1.9 and 2.4GHz frequency bands designed

Voice:  1.800.264.6021 or +1.859.299.9494
Fax:     1.859.299.9334
Order Codes
Part Number and Description
FSII-BP24-X4: Beltpack with XLR-
4M headset connector, approved for
use in USA, Canada and world wide
sales except EU
FSII-BP24-X5:  Beltpack with XLR-5F
headset connector, approved for use
in USA, Canada and world wide sales
except EU
FSII-BP24-X7:  Beltpack with XLR-
7M headset connector, approved for
use in USA, Canada and world wide
sales except EU
FSII-BP24-X4-EU:  Beltpack with
XLR-4M headset connector,
approved for use in the EU only
FSII-BP24-X5-EU:  Beltpack with
XLR-5F headset connector, approved
for use in the EU only
FSII-BP24-X7-EU:  Beltpack with
XLR-7M headset connector, approved
for use in the EU only
13 14 15 16
1 2 3 4 1